Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:

Size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

53.005.10
ALPINA

ALPINA, polar fleece winter cap, black
one size fits all
0.046 kg

0.054 kg

267

100/10/1

0.3 mx0.4 mx0.5 m
5.4 kg
8606010019265
650500900000

171



