

PromoBest



Product code: Model name:	
	ALPINA, polar fleece winter cap, black
Size:	one size fits all
Net weight:	0.046 kg
Gross weight:	0.054 kg
The page in the catalog:	267
Packaging:	100/10/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.3 mx0.4 mx0.5 m
Transport box weight:	5.4 kg
EAN code:	8606010019265
Customs tariff:	650500900000